K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY THEORY SCHEDULE I*-MBRS MAY-2017

Date Days Time Topic | Teachers
02/05/17 Tuesday 10-11am | CNS Hypo Thalamus(1) | Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
03/05/17 Wednesday 10-11am CNS Reticular activating system Dr.Damodar
05/05/17 Friday 9-10am CNS cerebral cortex DR.T.N Manjunatha
06/05/17 Saturday 10-11am Revision een
08,/05/17 Monday 9-10am CNS Hypo Thalamus(2) Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
08/05/17 Tuesday 10-11am CNS Limbic system(1) Dr.Damocdar
10/05/17 Wednesday 10-11am CNS Spinal cord DR.T.N.Manjunatha
12/05/17 Friday 9-10am CNS Sleep & EEG Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
13/05/17 Saturday dIedtam PRevisen O - - b —- |
15/05/17 Monday 9-10am CNS Limbic system(2) Dr.Damodar :
16/05/17 Tuesday 10-11am CNS Learning & Memory(1) DR.T.N.Manjunatha =
17/05/17 Wednesday 10-11am CNS Learning & Memory(2) DR.T.N.Manjunatha
15/05/17 Friday 9-10am CNS. A.N.S Dr.Damodar
20/05/17 Saturday 10-11am Revision e — |
22/05/17 Monday 9-10am CNS Neuro Transmitter Dr.Damodar ]
23/05/17 Tuesday 10-11am | CNS Revision DR.T.N.Majunatha |
24/05/17 Wednesday 10-11am | CNS Revision DR.T.N.Manjunatha ]
26/05/17 Friday 9-10am CNS Revision Dr.Damodar |
27/05/17 Saturday 10-11am | Revision — |
29/05/17 Monday S-10am Unit Test (CNS) ——
30/05/17 Tuesday 10-11am Unit Test (Endocrine) e
31/05/1i7 Wednesday 10-11am Unit test (Special sense & R

Reproduction)

Date: 02/05/17
Place: Sullia
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(Dr.T.N Manjanatha)



K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY PRACTICAL SCHEDULE I*-MBBS MAY-2017

Jate ] Days Batch Time Topic Teachers
)2/05/17 Tuesday C 2-4pm Reflexes \ TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
13/05/17 Wednesday A 2-4pm Reflexes | TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR
14//05/17 Thursday B 2-4pm Reflexes TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR
15/05/17 Friday C 11-1pm Reflexes TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
15/05/17 Friday A 2-4pm Reflexes TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR —|
'8/05/17 Maonday B 2-4pm Perimetry TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
9/05/17 Tuesday G 2-4pm Perimetry TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR |
0/05/17 Wednesday A 2-4pm Perimetry TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
1/05/17 Thursday B | 2-4pm Perimetry TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
2/05/17 Friday C 11-1pm | Perimetry TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
2/05/17 Friday A 2-4pm Perimetry TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
5/05/17 Monday B 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR
5/05/17 Tuesday | € 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR
7/05/17 Wednesday A | 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
3/05/17 Thursday B 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
3/05/17 Friday C 11-1pm | Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR |
3/05/17 Friday A 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
2/05/17 Monday B 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR
3/05/17 Tuesday C 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
1/05/17 Wednesday | A 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
1/05/17 Thursday B 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR
i/05/17 Friday c 11-1pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR
i/05/17 Friday A 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR 4
1/05/17 Monday B 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History I TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/JP/NR
/05/17 Tuesday (6 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History | TNM/UD/ DD/SSK/RM/IP/NR _‘
/05/17 Wednesday | A | 2-4pm Charts /Problems /Case History

Teachers: Dr. T.N. Manjunatha
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Date: 02/05/17
Place: Sullia
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